Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
 1
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China

and automatic light and sound alarmed will warn experimenter upon the end of the test, as a result of
reducing experimenter work load.
Form 1 Product Selection Table of ATR8000
 Model
Excitation
Wavelength
/nm
Laser Power
/mW
Wavelength
Range
Resolutio
n/cm-1
Single
Wavelength
ATR8000-532 532 100 200 ~ 3700 5 ~ 7
ATR8000-633 633 50 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 6
ATR8000-785 785 500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
ATR8000-1064 1064 500 200 ~ 2600 7 ~ 12
ATR8000-830 830 500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8
Double
Wavelength
ATR8000-785+1064 785+1064
500 200 ~ 3500 3 ~ 8